)
-
LUl
o
7P
Bc
LLI
o
Ll

Kegelkreisrunde Ebersberg/Erding e.V.

ONIdH4

Saison
2025-26

15.10.2025
Pokalrunde

Einzelergebnisse 1. Runde Frauen

SPNR Heim

PF101

KC Isen

Baumann, Elisabeth
Barthuber, Katja
Rauhe / Stigimeier
Jentzsch, Kristin

Gast
KC Poing

Neubauer, Brigitte
Lutz, Maria
Bamberg, Gertraud
Jackel, Barbara

Erg
1.477

379
338
362
398

Erg
1.547

396
327
407
417




