

Kegelkreisrunde Ebersberg/Erding e.V.

Saison
2025-26

Tokalrunde
Einzelergebnisse 1. Runde Frauen

SPNR	Heim	Gast	Erg	Erg
PF101	KC Isen	KC Poing	1.477	1.547
	Baumann, Elisabeth	Neubauer, Brigitte	379	396
	Barthuber, Katja	Lutz, Maria	338	327
	Rauhe / Stiglmeier	Bamberg, Gertraud	362	407
	Jentzsch, Kristin	Jäckel, Barbara	398	417
	Rauhe / Stiglmeier	Bamberg, Gertraud		362